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Card Gallery
Theatre

Dining Room
Arts and Crafts Studio

Exercise Facility

Lobby
Sunshine Office

Library
Bus Trip

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

New Year's Day 1

9:00 Office Closed for the Day
6:30 f9 Dominoes

Communion
All Faiths Communion
Scrabble

Afternoon Movie
[Checkers

9:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:00
2:00
6:00
6:30

Coffee & Donuts
Exercise
Exercise
Blood Pressure Checks

Greg from Pontiac Library
Bible Study with William
BINGO - Supersized
Pinochle

Ladies' Bible Study

8

9:00 Banks and Credit Union 8

10:30 Busy Bus- Post Office &
Dollar Tree Shopping PlazaS

12:30Waterford Library 8
2:00 Wii Bowling
3:30 Chair Yoga
6:30 n Dominoes

9:00 Breakfast Club - Leo's Coney
IslandB

11:OOTenuta's8

2:00 Wii Bowling
6:00 Euchre

6:30 Coloring Group

9:30Tenuta'sB
9:30 .a Dr. Rick

12:30- 2;30pm OFFICE CLOSED
2:00 Wii Bowling
6:00 lEuchre
6:30 Coloring Group

9:30 KrogerB
12:00 Yahtzee
3:30 Crafts
7:00 Bible Study with Br. Tom

10

9:30 KrogerO
12:OOBaYahbee
3:30 Crafts
7:00 Bible Study with Br. Tom

10:00 Howdy New Neighbor
Party

11:00 Exercise

3:00 Cyber Seniors
6:30 ... Dominoes

11:00 Exercise

12:00 National Pizza Week -

Pizza Party
3:00 Cyber Seniors
6:30 Dominoes

12:30 Canasta
1:30 Movie: While You Were

Sleeping w/ Sandra
Bullock

3:30 Coloring Group
6:15EiPinochle

12
12:30 Canasta
1:30 Movie: My Stepmother Is

An Alien

3:30 Coloring Group
6:15dEuchre

10:30
2:00
2:00
3:00

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Communion
Brother Tom
Scrabble
Checkers

9:30 Coffee & Donuts
10:30 Exercise

11:00 Exercise

11:30 Blood Pressure Checks

1:00 Bible Study with William
2:00. BINGO
6:00 . Pinochle

6:30 Ladies' Bible Study

9:00 Banks and Credit Union B
12:00 Busy Bus- White Lake:

Salvation Army, Walmart,
Bed Bath & Beyond B

2:00 Wii Bowling
3:30 Chair Yoga
6:30 .a Dominoes

9:30Tenuta'sB
2:00 Wii Bowling
3:OOK , Rochester Hearing
6:00 Euchre

6:30 Coloring Group

9:30 KrogerS
12:00 Yahtzee
2:00 FREE-BINGO w/

Sunshine

3:001 I Avon Lady
3:30 Crafts
7:00 Bible Study with Br. Tom

11:00 Exercise

1:00 Birthday Party w/Gary
Kolody

3:00 Cyber Seniors
6:30 Dominoes

12:30BaCanasta

1:30 Movie: Grumpier Old
Men

3:30 Coloring Group
6:15iaPinochle

10:30
2:00
2:00
3:001

10:30
2:00
2:001
3:001

20
Communion
Scrabble
Afternoon Movie
Checkers

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

9:00 Office Closed for the Day
1:00 Bible Study with William
6:00 Pinochte

6:30 Ladies' Bible Study

21 22 23 24 25 26

9:00 Banks and Credit Union 8
10:30 Busy Bus- Meijer, Target,

Kohl'sB
12:30 Waterford Library B
2:00 Wii Bowling
3:3C Chair Yoga
6:30 Dominoes

9:30Tenuta's8
9:30B:BDr. Koehler

12:00 Lunch - Royal DinerQ
2:00 Wii Bowling
6:00 lEuchre

6:30 Coloring Group

9:30 KrogerS
10:00 Salvation Army -

Donation Pickup
12:00 Yahtzee
3:30 Crafts
7:00 Bible Study with Br. Tom

11:00 Exercise

1:00 Trivia and Cocoa Party
3:00 Cyber Seniors
6:30 ... Dominoes

12:30BiICanasta
1:30 Movie: You've Got Mail

3:30 Coloring Group
6:15BBEuchre

27 28
Communion

Brother Tom
IScrabble
[Checkers

9:30
10:30
11:00
11:30

1:00
2:00
6:00
6:30

Coffee & Donuts
Exercise
Exercise
Blood Pressure Checks

Bible Study with William
BINGO
Pinochle

Ladies' Bible Study

29
9:00 Banks and Credit Union 8

12:00 Busy Bus- Post Office &
Dollar Tree Shopping PlazaS

2:00 Wii Bowling
3:30 Chair Yoga
6:30 ... Dominoes

30 31
9:30Tenuta's8
2:00 Wii Bowling
6:00 B Euchre

6:30 Coloring Group

9:30 KrogerB
12:OOBaYahtzee
3:30 Crafts
7:00 Bible Study with Br. Tom
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